
 Highland Park MS
Flag Football Middle School Schedule    (as of 08-15-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Thursday, Sep 20, 2018

Game 3:00PM Parkway Montessori Highland Park Middle     

Tuesday, Sep 25, 2018

Game 3:00PM Ramsey Middle School Highland Park Middle     

Thursday, Sep 27, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. American
Indian Magnet 

American Indian Magnet     

Tuesday, Oct 2, 2018

Game 3:00PM Battle Creek Middle
School 

Highland Park Middle     

Thursday, Oct 4, 2018

Game 3:30PM Away vs. Capitol Hill
Magnet 

Central Village Park     

Tuesday, Oct 9, 2018

Game 4:30PM Farnsworth Aerospace
K-8 

Highland Park Middle     

Thursday, Oct 11, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Hazel Park
Academy 

Hazel Park Prep
Academy 

    

Monday, Oct 15, 2018

Game 3:30PM Washington Technology
Magnet 

Highland Park Middle     

Wednesday, Oct 17, 2018

Game 3:00PM Humboldt Middle school Highland Park Middle     

Tuesday, Oct 23, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Monroe
Community 

Linwood Rec Center     

Thursday, Oct 25, 2018

Game 3:00PM Murray Middle School Highland Park Middle     
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